Pro
    Components
Series
Terminal Blocks
Number of Poles:
02, 03, 04, ...
YC550V SeriesPitch: 5.0mm, 10.0mm
MATERIAL

Torque: 0.5Nm (4.5lb.in)
Strip Lenght: 4.5-5mm
How to order:
  YC550V - xxx - xx x xx
Pitch:
500 = 5.0mm
100 = 10.0mm
Dimensions:(Units: mm)
Color:
E = Grey
B = Blue
K = Black
G = Green
Pin Length:
35 = 3.5mm
42 = 4.2mm